
2017-2018 Bethlehem High School Girls’ Basketball  

Tuesday  Nov. 14                Preseason in PDL  VS. Freeport      4:00 

Friday   Nov. 16        Preseason in PDL VS. Vernon          4:00 

Tuesday  Nov. 21  Vernon  Away  6:00 

*Monday  Nov. 27  Laurel Hill  Away  6:00 

*Friday  Dec. 1   PDL   Away   5:30 

*Tuesday  Dec. 5   Poplar Springs Away  5:00 

*Thursday  Dec. 7   Malone  Home  4:30 

*Saturday  Dec. 9   Central  Home  5:00 

*Monday  Dec. 11   Paxton  Away  5:00 

Tuesday  Dec. 12  Northside  Home  5:00 

Thursday  Dec. 14-16 (Christmas Tournament @  TBA  

Monday  Dec. 18  Vernon  Home  6:00 

Monday  Jan. 8   Freeport  Away  6:45 

*Tuesday  Jan. 9   Paxton  Home  5:00 

*Friday  Jan. 12  Poplar  Home  5:00 

*Tuesday  Jan. 16  PDL   Home  5:00 

*Thursday  Jan. 18  Laurel Hill  Home  6:00 

*Monday  Jan. 22  Malone   Away  4:30 

Tuesday  Jan. 23  Samson  Home  5:00 

*Friday  Jan. 26  Central  Away  6:00 

Thursday  Feb. 1   Graceville  Home  6:00 

Friday   Feb. 2   Freeport  Home  6:00 

 

Head Coach- Mikayla Wood 


